

Terms & Conditions

Copyright

Material on this website is protected by copyright. Unless otherwise stated no part of this website may be reproduced or used for any purpose other than private personal use without the prior written consent of the copyright holder. Copyright in all materials and/or works comprising or contained within this website remains with Active Dorset Community Interest Company (AD). Any unauthorised copying, publication or reproduction of the content of this website is strictly prohibited and constitutes an infringement of copyright.

Disclaimer

We will collect and process all personal data in line with the General Data Protection Regulation.

Active Dorset Community Interest Company (AD) has tried to ensure that the contents of this website are accurate. However, Active Dorset Community Interest Company (AD) will not accept liability for any loss or damage or inconvenience arising as a consequence of any use of or the inability to use any information on this website. Visitors who use this website and rely on any information do so at their own risk. As third parties upload information to our site, Active Dorset Community Interest Company (AD) does not represent or warrant that the information accessible via the website is accurate, complete or up to date. Price and availability of information is subject to change without notice.

Active Dorset Community Interest Company (AD) will not be liable (to the fullest extent permitted at law) for any loss, damage or inconvenience arising as a consequence of any use of or the inability to use any information on this site.

Active Dorset Community Interest Company (AD) takes no responsibility for the contents of linked websites and links should not be taken as endorsement of any kind. Active Dorset Community Interest Company (AD) has no control over the availability of the linked pages.

Normal Website Usage

You can visit most parts of the Active Dorset Community Interest Company (AD) web site without telling us who you are and without giving us any personal information. The only information we collect from a normal website visit is the name of your internet service provider (ISP), the website that referred you to us, the browser and type of machine you are using, the pages you request and the date and time of those requests.



We collect this information on an aggregate basis only. For example, we track which pages are most and least popular. This information is used for internal purposes only and is not shared with third parties. We do not collect any other information without the visitor's knowledge and permission We use this information to improve the site. During a normal web site visit, we do not collect or store any personally identifiable information.

Links outside the site

This site contains hypertext links to other sites. Active Dorset Community Interest Company (AD) is not responsible for the privacy practices or content of these web sites.

Security

This site has security measures in place to protect the loss, misuse and alteration of the information under our control.

The copyright for material on this web site rests with Active Dorset Community Interest Company (AD). You may download and read this material. You may not alter this information, repost or sell it without the permission of Active Dorset Community Interest Company (AD).

Active Dorset Activity Finder

If you are a provider who accesses and sets up a Playwaze account via Active Dorset please note that Playwaze terms and conditions apply. https://playwaze.com/w/terms/

Last reviewed: 2nd Sept 2024

